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fetra’®

Platform trolley, Type: 2503

Order data

Order number 919800 2503
GTIN 4017976025032
[tem class 96F
Description

Version:

Welded steel sections and tubes, platform made of chipboard with beech grain effect surface.

2 fixed wheels and 2 castors (with parking brake) and TPE tyres, hubs with grooved ball bearings.
Standard:

EN 1757-3

Colour:

Brilliant blue RAL 5007 powder—coated.

Note:

Supplied for self-assembly, saving freight costs. Delivered unassembled.

Technical description

Standard EN 1757-3
Number of castors with parking brake 2
Number of fixed wheels without parking brake 2
Platform area width 1200 mm
Width 1325 mm
Type 2503
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Height

Platform area height
Material of wheel
Weight

Wheel @

Safe working load
Depth

Platform area depth

Type of product

990 mm
270 mm
TPE
35kg
200 mm
600 kg
809 mm
800 mm

Platform trolley
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