

Platform trolley, Type: 2503



Order data

Order number	919800 2503
GTIN	4017976025032
Item class	96F

Description

Version:

Welded steel sections and tubes, platform made of chipboard with beech grain effect surface. 2 fixed wheels and 2 castors (with parking brake) and TPE tyres, hubs with grooved ball bearings.

Standard:

EN 1757-3

Colour:

Brilliant blue RAL 5007 powder-coated.

Note:

Supplied for self-assembly, saving freight costs. Delivered unassembled.

Technical description

Standard	EN 1757-3
Number of castors with parking brake	2
Number of fixed wheels without parking brake	2
Platform area width	1200 mm
Width	1325 mm
Туре	2503

Height	990 mm
Platform area height	270 mm
Material of wheel	TPE
Weight	35 kg
Wheel Ø	200 mm
Safe working load	600 kg
Depth	809 mm
Platform area depth	800 mm
Type of product	Platform trolley